Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 7316B&#

R

S RSE

FEARIUE By

PR Bk
TEH R E

ZERRF

HE
NSK 7316BEl H

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/cccb7713. html

R1
CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
LG
LO

DAl
DA2
RA
MASS

7316B
80

170

39

2.1

1. 10
135000
109000
13800
11100
3200
4300
71.9
92.0
158.0
2.0
3790

mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm

mm

Wiz
ShiE
I
(/M)
(&)
AT
AT
AT
AT
Hi i
T
e S AL E
(&)
&K)
&K)
HiE

—~ o~


http://www.sozhou.com/p/cccb7713.html

B
R R
—xh L
R

\ES ;’-H“"'-m__ ' ~ | EE;EEH

[

DAZ




